
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eddie Jimenez Turner 144.2 215.0 10

2 Kaleb Vasquez Newton 142.6 210.0 8

3 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 145.6 205.0 6

4 Ben Wenzel Eisenhower Tigers 145.6 205.0 4

5 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 148.0 205.0 2

6 Quinn Lester Pioneers 145.8 195.0 1

7 Jacob Brown Goddard High School 140.2 190.0 0

8 Stephen  Young Bonner Springs 147.0 185.0 0

9 Logan Veach Goddard High School 145.2 180.0 0

10 Logan Jiminez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.6 175.0 0

11 Jack Metzger Eisenhower Tigers 146.6 165.0 0

12 Joseph Florez Bonner Springs 148.0 165.0 0

13 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 142.6 160.0 0

14 Ross Brown Pioneers 144.6 160.0 0

15 David Phung Kapaun Mt. Carmel 145.6 160.0 0

16 Johnny Tapia Bonner Springs 148.0 160.0 0

17 Isaac Gray Goddard High School 140.8 145.0 0

18 Reese Beason Goddard High School 142.2 140.0 0

19 Philip Metcalf Valley Center High School 142.2 100.0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ben Wenzel Eisenhower Tigers 145.6 320.0 10

2 Joseph Florez Bonner Springs 148.0 305.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 145.6 295.0 6

4 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 148.0 295.0 4

5 Kaleb Vasquez Newton 142.6 290.0 2

6 Eddie Jimenez Turner 144.2 280.0 1

7 Ross Brown Pioneers 144.6 280.0 0

8 Logan Veach Goddard High School 145.2 265.0 0

9 Quinn Lester Pioneers 145.8 260.0 0

10 Logan Jiminez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.6 255.0 0

11 Jacob Brown Goddard High School 140.2 245.0 0

12 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 142.6 235.0 0

13 Jack Metzger Eisenhower Tigers 146.6 225.0 0

14 David Phung Kapaun Mt. Carmel 145.6 215.0 0

15 Reese Beason Goddard High School 142.2 205.0 0

16 Johnny Tapia Bonner Springs 148.0 180.0 0

17 Isaac Gray Goddard High School 140.8 170.0 0

18 Philip Metcalf Valley Center High School 142.2 155.0 0

19 Stephen  Young Bonner Springs 147.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 148.0 245.0 10

2 Ben Wenzel Eisenhower Tigers 145.6 235.0 8

3 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 145.6 235.0 6

4 Joseph Florez Bonner Springs 148.0 210.0 4

5 Kaleb Vasquez Newton 142.6 205.0 2

6 Jack Metzger Eisenhower Tigers 146.6 195.0 1

7 Johnny Tapia Bonner Springs 148.0 195.0 0

8 Eddie Jimenez Turner 144.2 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Ross Brown Pioneers 144.6 190.0 0

10 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 142.6 185.0 0

11 Quinn Lester Pioneers 145.8 180.0 0

12 Logan Jiminez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.6 175.0 0

13 Jacob Brown Goddard High School 140.2 165.0 0

14 Logan Veach Goddard High School 145.2 165.0 0

15 Isaac Gray Goddard High School 140.8 160.0 0

16 Reese Beason Goddard High School 142.2 160.0 0

17 David Phung Kapaun Mt. Carmel 145.6 135.0 0

18 Philip Metcalf Valley Center High School 142.2 120.0 0

19 Stephen  Young Bonner Springs 147.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ben Wenzel Eisenhower Tigers 145.6 760.0 10

2 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 148.0 745.0 8

3 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 145.6 735.0 6

4 Kaleb Vasquez Newton 142.6 705.0 4

5 Eddie Jimenez Turner 144.2 685.0 2

6 Joseph Florez Bonner Springs 148.0 680.0 1

7 Quinn Lester Pioneers 145.8 635.0 0

8 Ross Brown Pioneers 144.6 630.0 0

9 Logan Veach Goddard High School 145.2 610.0 0

10 Logan Jiminez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 140.6 605.0 0

11 Jacob Brown Goddard High School 140.2 600.0 0

12 Jack Metzger Eisenhower Tigers 146.6 585.0 0

13 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 142.6 580.0 0

14 Johnny Tapia Bonner Springs 148.0 535.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 David Phung Kapaun Mt. Carmel 145.6 510.0 0

16 Reese Beason Goddard High School 142.2 505.0 0

17 Isaac Gray Goddard High School 140.8 475.0 0

18 Philip Metcalf Valley Center High School 142.2 375.0 0

19 Stephen  Young Bonner Springs 147.0 185.0 0


